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Clothes Line in Samana New Generation Scholars

8"x 10" 
11"x14" 
16"x20" 

$50 
$75 

$150

$25 
$50 
$75

NGS001

Simoné at Baltimore Museum of 
Art 

New Generation Scholars

8"x 10" 
11"x14" 
16"x20" 

$50 
$75 

$150

$25 
$50 
$75

NGS002

Justin and Kayla Filming Media 
Project 

New Generation Scholars

8"x 10" 
11"x14" 
16"x20" 

$50 
$75 

$150

$25 
$50 
$75

NGS003

Hydeaia Hale and Ms. Christmas 
in La Regla 

New Generation Scholars

8"x 10" 
11"x14" 
16"x20" 

$50 
$75 

$150

$25 
$50 
$75

NGS004

Justin Performing at Eubie Blake New Generation Scholars

8"x 10" 
11"x14" 
16"x20" 

$50 
$75 

$150

$25 
$50 
$75

NGS005

New Generation Scholars Photos



Solomon w/ Cuban Women New Generation Scholars

8"x 10" 
11"x14" 
16"x20" 

$50 
$75 

$150

$25 
$50 
$75

NGS006

Memorial Museum of Dominican 
Resistance Painting

New Generation Scholars

8"x 10" 
11"x14" 
16"x20" 

$50 
$75 

$150

$25 
$50 
$75

NGS007

NGS Scholars Eleuthera Final 
Performance

New Generation Scholars

8"x 10" 
11"x14" 
16"x20" 

$50 
$75 

$150

$25 
$50 
$75

NGS008

NGS Scholars in Samana New Generation Scholars

8"x 10" 
11"x14" 
16"x20" 

$50 
$75 

$150

$25 
$50 
$75

NGS009

Hydeaia Hale in Santo Domingo New Generation Scholars

8"x 10" 
11"x14" 
16"x20" 

$50 
$75 

$150

$25 
$50 
$75

NGS010

Afro American Archives New Generation Scholars

8"x 10" 
11"x14" 
16"x20" 

$50 
$75 

$150

$25 
$50 
$75

NGS011



Samora in Dance Pose New Generation Scholars

8"x 10" 
11"x14" 
16"x20" 

$50 
$75 

$150

$25 
$50 
$75

NGS012

Ms. Christmas and Scholars in 
Havana 

New Generation Scholars

8"x 10" 
11"x14" 
16"x20" 

$50 
$75 

$150

$25 
$50 
$75

NGS013

Hydeaia Hale in Samana New Generation Scholars

8"x 10" 
11"x14" 
16"x20" 

$50 
$75 

$150

$25 
$50 
$75

NGS014

The Studio Museum in Harlem New Generation Scholars

8"x 10" 
11"x14" 
16"x20" 

$50 
$75 

$150

$25 
$50 
$75

NGS015

Ta-nehisi Coates’s Between the 
World and Me 

New Generation Scholars

8"x 10" 
11"x14" 
16"x20" 

$50 
$75 

$150

$25 
$50 
$75

NGS016



Bashi Rose Teaching African 
History 

New Generation Scholars

8"x 10" 
11"x14" 
16"x20" 

$50 
$75 

$150

$25 
$50 
$75

NGS017

Malcolm Alexander in Vinales New Generation Scholars

8"x 10" 
11"x14" 
16"x20" 

$50 
$75 

$150

$25 
$50 
$75

NGS018
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Woman in Graffiti Alley 1 
Youth Perspective: Baltimore 
Photography Camp

8"x 10" 
11"x14" 
16"x20" 

$50 
$75 

$150

$25 
$50 
$75

YPB001

Woman In Graffiti Alley 2
Youth Perspective: Baltimore 
Photography Camp

8"x 10" 
11"x14" 
16"x20" 

$50 
$75 

$150

$25 
$50 
$75

YPB002

Profile of Baltimore Man 
Youth Perspective: Baltimore 
Photography Camp

8"x 10" 
11"x14" 
16"x20" 

$50 
$75 

$150

$25 
$50 
$75

YPB003

Flower Bunch 
Youth Perspective: Baltimore 
Photography Camp

8"x 10" 
11"x14" 
16"x20" 

$50 
$75 

$150

$25 
$50 
$75

YPB004

Young Man w/ Glasses 
Youth Perspective: Baltimore 
Photography Camp

8"x 10" 
11"x14" 
16"x20" 

$50 
$75 

$150

$25 
$50 
$75

YPB005

Youth Perspective: Baltimore Photography Camp Photos



Cracks in Foundation
Youth Perspective: Baltimore 
Photography Camp

8"x 10" 
11"x14" 
16"x20" 

$50 
$75 

$150

$25 
$50 
$75

YPB006

Chains in Front of Car
Youth Perspective: Baltimore 
Photography Camp

8"x 10" 
11"x14" 
16"x20" 

$50 
$75 

$150

$25 
$50 
$75

YPB007

Students Sitting On "B-More" 
Bench

Youth Perspective: Baltimore 
Photography Camp

8"x 10" 
11"x14" 
16"x20" 

$50 
$75 

$150

$25 
$50 
$75

YPB008

Call
Youth Perspective: Baltimore 
Photography Camp

8"x 10" 
11"x14" 
16"x20" 

$50 
$75 

$150

$25 
$50 
$75

YPB009

In the Zone
Youth Perspective: Baltimore 
Photography Camp

8"x 10" 
11"x14" 
16"x20" 

$50 
$75 

$150

$25 
$50 
$75

YPB010

Father and Daughter Love
Youth Perspective: Baltimore 
Photography Camp

8"x 10" 
11"x14" 
16"x20" 

$50 
$75 

$150

$25 
$50 
$75

YPB011



Goddess Braid
Youth Perspective: Baltimore 
Photography Camp

8"x 10" 
11"x14" 
16"x20" 

$50 
$75 

$150

$25 
$50 
$75

YPB012

Kicks in Graffiti Alley
Youth Perspective: Baltimore 
Photography Camp

8"x 10" 
11"x14" 
16"x20" 

$50 
$75 

$150

$25 
$50 
$75

YPB013

Umar Boxing Program 1
Youth Perspective: Baltimore 
Photography Camp

8"x 10" 
11"x14" 
16"x20" 

$50 
$75 

$150

$25 
$50 
$75

YPB014

Umar Boxing Program 2
Youth Perspective: Baltimore 
Photography Camp

8"x 10" 
11"x14" 
16"x20" 

$50 
$75 

$150

$25 
$50 
$75

YPB015

Umar Boxing Program 3
Youth Perspective: Baltimore 
Photography Camp

8"x 10" 
11"x14" 
16"x20" 

$50 
$75 

$150

$25 
$50 
$75

YPB016

Young Man in Graffiti Alley 
Youth Perspective: Baltimore 
Photography Camp

8"x 10" 
11"x14" 
16"x20" 

$50 
$75 

$150

$25 
$50 
$75

YPB017



Young Woman in Graffiti Alley 
Youth Perspective: Baltimore 
Photography Camp

8"x 10" 
11"x14" 
16"x20" 

$50 
$75 

$150

$25 
$50 
$75

YPB018

Crouching Graffiti Alley
Youth Perspective: Baltimore 
Photography Camp

8"x 10" 
11"x14" 
16"x20" 

$50 
$75 

$150

$25 
$50 
$75

YPB019

Gun Down/Gloves Up Boxing
Youth Perspective: Baltimore 
Photography Camp

8"x 10" 
11"x14" 
16"x20" 

$50 
$75 

$150

$25 
$50 
$75

YPB020

Sharayna Christmas Studio 
Portrait

Youth Perspective: Baltimore 
Photography Camp

8"x 10" 
11"x14" 
16"x20" 

$50 
$75 

$150

$25 
$50 
$75

YPB021

Kyle Pompey in Garden
Youth Perspective: Baltimore 
Photography Camp

8"x 10" 
11"x14" 
16"x20" 

$50 
$75 

$150

$25 
$50 
$75

YPB022

Marsha Jews in Garden 
Youth Perspective: Baltimore 
Photography Camp

8"x 10" 
11"x14" 
16"x20" 

$50 
$75 

$150

$25 
$50 
$75

YPB023



Aisha Pew (Amira Portrait)
Youth Perspective: Baltimore 
Photography Camp

8"x 10" 
11"x14" 
16"x20" 

$50 
$75 

$150

$25 
$50 
$75

YPB024

Wood and Brick (Denzel Portrait)
Youth Perspective: Baltimore 
Photography Camp

8"x 10" 
11"x14" 
16"x20" 

$50 
$75 

$150

$25 
$50 
$75

YPB025

BELIEVE (Icsha Portrait)
Youth Perspective: Baltimore 
Photography Camp

8"x 10" 
11"x14" 
16"x20" 

$50 
$75 

$150

$25 
$50 
$75

YPB026

Joyful Girls in Graffiti Alley (Kate 
Portrait)

Youth Perspective: Baltimore 
Photography Camp

8"x 10" 
11"x14" 
16"x20" 

$50 
$75 

$150

$25 
$50 
$75

YPB027

Divided Concrete (Kayla B. 
Portrait)

Youth Perspective: Baltimore 
Photography Camp

8"x 10" 
11"x14" 
16"x20" 

$50 
$75 

$150

$25 
$50 
$75

YPB028

Guns Down Through Bars (Kayla 
W. Portrait)

Youth Perspective: Baltimore 
Photography Camp

8"x 10" 
11"x14" 
16"x20" 

$50 
$75 

$150

$25 
$50 
$75

YPB029



Megan Lewis Graffiti Painting 
(Kofi Portrait)

Youth Perspective: Baltimore 
Photography Camp

8"x 10" 
11"x14" 
16"x20" 

$50 
$75 

$150

$25 
$50 
$75

YPB030

Tattoo Art (Linwood Portrait)
Youth Perspective: Baltimore 
Photography Camp

8"x 10" 
11"x14" 
16"x20" 

$50 
$75 

$150

$25 
$50 
$75

YPB031


