

	New Ge	neration Scholars Photos				
	Name of Artwork	Owner	Size	Price with Photo Mounted Frame	Print Only No Frame	Product Code
	Clothes Line in Samana	New Generation Scholars	8"x 10" 11"x14" 16"x20"	\$50 \$75 \$150	\$25 \$50 \$75	NGS001
	Simoné at Baltimore Museum of Art	New Generation Scholars	8"x 10" 11"x14" 16"x20"	\$50 \$75 \$150	\$25 \$50 \$75	NGS002
	Justin and Kayla Filming Media Project	New Generation Scholars	8"x 10" 11"x14" 16"x20"	\$50 \$75 \$150	\$25 \$50 \$75	NGS003
PROGRESO-NOON	Hydeaia Hale and Ms. Christmas in La Regla	New Generation Scholars	8"x 10" 11"x14" 16"x20"	\$50 \$75 \$150	\$25 \$50 \$75	NGS004
	Justin Performing at Eubie Blake	New Generation Scholars	8"x 10" 11"x14" 16"x20"	\$50 \$75 \$150	\$25 \$50 \$75	NGS005

Solomon w/ Cuban Women	New Generation Scholars	8"x 10" 11"x14" 16"x20"	\$50 \$75 \$150	\$25 \$50 \$75	NGS006
Memorial Museum of Dominican Resistance Painting	New Generation Scholars	8"x 10" 11"x14" 16"x20"	\$50 \$75 \$150	\$25 \$50 \$75	NGS007
NGS Scholars Eleuthera Final Performance	New Generation Scholars	8"x 10" 11"x14" 16"x20"	\$50 \$75 \$150	\$25 \$50 \$75	NGS008
NGS Scholars in Samana	New Generation Scholars	8"x 10" 11"x14" 16"x20"	\$50 \$75 \$150	\$25 \$50 \$75	NGS009
Hydeaia Hale in Santo Domingo	New Generation Scholars	8"x 10" 11"x14" 16"x20"	\$50 \$75 \$150	\$25 \$50 \$75	NGS010
Afro American Archives	New Generation Scholars	8"x 10" 11"x14" 16"x20"	\$50 \$75 \$150	\$25 \$50 \$75	NGS011

Samora in Dance Pose	New Generation Scholars	8"x 10" 11"x14" 16"x20"	\$50 \$75 \$150	\$25 \$50 \$75	NGS012
Ms. Christmas and Scholars in Havana	New Generation Scholars	8"x 10" 11"x14" 16"x20"	\$50 \$75 \$150	\$25 \$50 \$75	NGS013
Hydeaia Hale in Samana	New Generation Scholars	8"x 10" 11"x14" 16"x20"	\$50 \$75 \$150	\$25 \$50 \$75	NGS014
The Studio Museum in Harlem	New Generation Scholars	8"x 10" 11"x14" 16"x20"	\$50 \$75 \$150	\$25 \$50 \$75	NGS015
Ta-nehisi Coates's Between the World and Me	New Generation Scholars	8"x 10" 11"x14" 16"x20"	\$50 \$75 \$150	\$25 \$50 \$75	NGS016

Bashi Rose Teaching African History	New Generation Scholars	8"x 10" 11"x14" 16"x20"	\$50 \$75 \$150	\$25 \$50 \$75	NGS017
Malcolm Alexander in Vinales	New Generation Scholars	8"x 10" 11"x14" 16"x20"	\$50 \$75 \$150	\$25 \$50 \$75	NGS018

Youth Perspective:	Baltimore Photography Camp Ph	iotos			
Name of Artwork	Owner	Size	Price with Photo Mounted Frame	Print Only No Frame	Product Code
Woman in Graffiti Alley 1	Youth Perspective: Baltimore Photography Camp	8"x 10" 11"x14" 16"x20"		\$25 \$50 \$75	YPB001
Woman In Graffiti Alley 2	Youth Perspective: Baltimore Photography Camp	8"x 10" 11"x14" 16"x20"	\$50 \$75 \$150	\$25 \$50 \$75	YPB002
Profile of Baltimore Man	Youth Perspective: Baltimore Photography Camp	8"x 10" 11"x14" 16"x20"	\$50 \$75 \$150	\$25 \$50 \$75	YPB003
Flower Bunch	Youth Perspective: Baltimore Photography Camp	8"x 10" 11"x14" 16"x20"	\$50 \$75 \$150	\$25 \$50 \$75	YPB004
Young Man w/ Glasses	Youth Perspective: Baltimore Photography Camp	8"x 10" 11"x14" 16"x20"	\$50 \$75 \$150	\$25 \$50 \$75	YPB005

	Cracks in Foundation	Youth Perspective: Baltimore Photography Camp	8"x 10" 11"x14" 16"x20"	\$50 \$75 \$150	\$25 \$50 \$75	YPB006
	Chains in Front of Car	Youth Perspective: Baltimore Photography Camp	8"x 10" 11"x14" 16"x20"	\$50 \$75 \$150	\$25 \$50 \$75	YPB007
B-MORE!	Students Sitting On "B-More" Bench	Youth Perspective: Baltimore Photography Camp	8"x 10" 11"x14" 16"x20"	\$50 \$75 \$150	\$25 \$50 \$75	YPB008
RAY LEWIS	Call	Youth Perspective: Baltimore Photography Camp	8"x 10" 11"x14" 16"x20"	\$50 \$75 \$150	\$25 \$50 \$75	YPB009
A CONTROL OF THE CONT	In the Zone	Youth Perspective: Baltimore Photography Camp	8"x 10" 11"x14" 16"x20"	\$50 \$75 \$150	\$25 \$50 \$75	YPB010
	Father and Daughter Love	Youth Perspective: Baltimore Photography Camp	8"x 10" 11"x14" 16"x20"	\$50 \$75 \$150	\$25 \$50 \$75	YPB011

	Goddess Braid	Youth Perspective: Baltimore Photography Camp	8"x 10" 11"x14" 16"x20"	\$50 \$75 \$150	\$25 \$50 \$75	YPB012
	Kicks in Graffiti Alley	Youth Perspective: Baltimore Photography Camp	8"x 10" 11"x14" 16"x20"	\$50 \$75 \$150	\$25 \$50 \$75	YPB013
	Umar Boxing Program 1	Youth Perspective: Baltimore Photography Camp	8"x 10" 11"x14" 16"x20"	\$50 \$75 \$150	\$25 \$50 \$75	YPB014
UMAR BOXING PRO  NO OKS BEIDE	Umar Boxing Program 2	Youth Perspective: Baltimore Photography Camp	8"x 10" 11"x14" 16"x20"	\$50 \$75 \$150	\$25 \$50 \$75	YPB015
UMAR B	Umar Boxing Program 3	Youth Perspective: Baltimore Photography Camp	8"x 10" 11"x14" 16"x20"	\$50 \$75 \$150	\$25 \$50 \$75	YPB016
uRule TAN	Young Man in Graffiti Alley	Youth Perspective: Baltimore Photography Camp	8"x 10" 11"x14" 16"x20"	\$50 \$75 \$150	\$25 \$50 \$75	YPB017

	Young Woman in Graffiti Alley	Youth Perspective: Baltimore Photography Camp	8"x 10" 11"x14" 16"x20"	\$50 \$75 \$150	\$25 \$50 \$75	YPB018
	Crouching Graffiti Alley	Youth Perspective: Baltimore Photography Camp	8"x 10" 11"x14" 16"x20"	\$50 \$75 \$150	\$25 \$50 \$75	YPB019
or of time Down	Gun Down/Gloves Up Boxing	Youth Perspective: Baltimore Photography Camp	8"x 10" 11"x14" 16"x20"	\$50 \$75 \$150	\$25 \$50 \$75	YPB020
	Sharayna Christmas Studio Portrait	Youth Perspective: Baltimore Photography Camp	8"x 10" 11"x14" 16"x20"	\$50 \$75 \$150	\$25 \$50 \$75	YPB021
	Kyle Pompey in Garden	Youth Perspective: Baltimore Photography Camp	8"x 10" 11"x14" 16"x20"	\$50 \$75 \$150	\$25 \$50 \$75	YPB022
	Marsha Jews in Garden	Youth Perspective: Baltimore Photography Camp	8"x 10" 11"x14" 16"x20"	\$50 \$75 \$150	\$25 \$50 \$75	YPB023

	Aisha Pew (Amira Portrait)	Youth Perspective: Baltimore Photography Camp	8"x 10" 11"x14" 16"x20"	\$50 \$75 \$150	\$25 \$50 \$75	YPB024
	Wood and Brick (Denzel Portrait)	Youth Perspective: Baltimore Photography Camp	8"x 10" 11"x14" 16"x20"	\$50 \$75 \$150	\$25 \$50 \$75	YPB025
BELIEVE	BELIEVE (Icsha Portrait)	Youth Perspective: Baltimore Photography Camp	8"x 10" 11"x14" 16"x20"	\$50 \$75 \$150	\$25 \$50 \$75	YPB026
8	Joyful Girls in Graffiti Alley (Kate Portrait)	Youth Perspective: Baltimore Photography Camp	8"x 10" 11"x14" 16"x20"	\$50 \$75 \$150	\$25 \$50 \$75	YPB027
	Divided Concrete (Kayla B. Portrait)	Youth Perspective: Baltimore Photography Camp	8"x 10" 11"x14" 16"x20"	\$50 \$75 \$150	\$25 \$50 \$75	YPB028
	Guns Down Through Bars (Kayla W. Portrait)	Youth Perspective: Baltimore Photography Camp	8"x 10" 11"x14" 16"x20"	\$50 \$75 \$150	\$25 \$50 \$75	YPB029

		Youth Perspective: Baltimore Photography Camp	8"x 10" 11"x14" 16"x20"	\$50 \$75 \$150	\$25 \$50 \$75	YPB030
Two what will it profit a month for gains the whole would not them to while would not them to want for the form to would not the form to want for the form to would not the form to want for the fore want for the form to want for the form to want for the form to	LI SULOO ATI TI INWOODI POTITSUL	Youth Perspective: Baltimore Photography Camp	8"x 10" 11"x14" 16"x20"	\$50 \$75 \$150	\$25 \$50 \$75	YPB031